
 

Saturday, January 18, 2020 
 

Class 1: Advanced Hunt Seat Equitation Flat 

 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 

203 Lauren  Radi 11th Somerville NJ 2021 1st  

101 Sonia  Agarwal 11th San Mateo CA 2021 2nd  

136 Erica  Halstead 11th Barrington IL 2021 3rd  

185 Sarah  Tom 10th Oxford NJ 2022 4th  

124 Quinn  Foor 10th Grafton OH 2022 5th  

177 Madeline  Sexhus 10th Southlake TX 2022 6th  

163 Kaitlyn  Parker 11th Califon NJ 2021 Reserve 

 
 

Class 2: Advanced Hunt Seat Equitation Flat 
 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 

128 Lauren  George 11th Hampshire IL 2021 1st  

121 Samantha  Duray 11th Colorado Springs CO 2021 2nd  

171 Yasmin  Roman 11th Churchville PA 2021 3rd 

189 Kate  Vilas 11th Ceres CA 2021 4th  

205 Randi  Parton 12th Orlando FL 2020 5th  

141 Emma  Hyde 11th Reisterstown MD 2021 6th 

202 Lillie  Parr 10th Marshall  TX 2022 Reserve 

 
 

Class 3: Advanced Hunt Seat Equitation Flat 
 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 

184 Amanda Tom 12th Oxford NJ 2020 1st 

165 Saskia Paul 11th Silver Spring MD 2021 2nd 

123 Monica Egnezzo 12th Verona  NJ 2020 3rd 

150 Abby  Levine 10th Chicago  IL 2022 4th 

175 Emily Schafer 9th Loxahatchee FL 2023 5th 

191 Emme  Wilson 11th Orange CA 2021 6th 

135 Kai  Hall 11th Austin TX 2021 Reserve 



Class 4: Advanced Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences 
 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 

185 Sarah  Tom 10th Oxford NJ 2022 1st 

163 Kaitlyn  Parker 11th Califon NJ 2021 2nd 

203 Lauren  Radi 11th Somerville NJ 2021 3rd 

101 Sonia  Agarwal 11th San Mateo CA 2021 4th 

124 Quinn  Foor 10th Grafton OH 2022 5th 

136 Erica  Halstead 11th Barrington IL 2021 6th 

177 Madeline  Sexhus 10th Southlake TX 2022 Reserve 

 

 

Class 5: Advanced Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences 
 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 

202 Lillie  Parr 10th Marshall  TX 2022 1st 

141 Emma  Hyde 11th Reisterstown MD 2021 2nd 

171 Yasmin  Roman 11th Churchville PA 2021 3rd 

121 Samantha  Duray 11th Colorado Springs CO 2021 4th 

128 Lauren  George 11th Hampshire IL 2021 5th 

205 Randi  Parton 12th Orlando FL 2020 6th 

189 Kate  Vilas 11th Ceres CA 2021 Reserve 
 
 

Class 6: Advanced Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences 
 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 

184 Amanda Tom 12th Oxford NJ 2020 1st 

165 Saskia Paul 11th Silver Spring MD 2021 2nd 

175 Emily Schafer 9th Loxahatchee FL 2023 3rd 

123 Monica Egnezzo 12th Verona  NJ 2020 4th 

135 Kai  Hall 11th Austin TX 2021 5th 

150 Abby  Levine 10th Chicago  IL 2022 6th 

191 Emme  Wilson 11th Orange CA 2021  

 
 

Class 7: Walk Trot 
 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 

120 Rhianna DuBeau 9th Richwood NJ 2023 1st 

170 Valentina  Rodrigues 8th Bronx NY 2024 2nd 

127 Jillian  Friscia 9th New York NY 2023 3rd 

148 Yonina  Lasday 11th New York NY 2021 4th 

102 Sarah  Allen 8th Fort Myers FL 2024 5th 

 

 

 



Class 8: Walk Trot Canter 
 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 

170 Valentina  Rodrigues 8th Bronx NY 2024 1st 

120 Rhianna DuBeau 9th Richwood NJ 2023 2nd 

102 Sarah  Allen 8th Fort Myers FL 2024 3rd  

148 Yonina  Lasday 11th New York NY 2021 4th 

127 Jillian  Friscia 9th New York NY 2023 5th 

 
 

Class 9: Novice Hunt Seat Equitation Flat 
 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 

137 Rebecca  Hametz-Berner 11th New York NY 2021 1st 

160 Louise Mortreux 11th Scarsdale NY 2021 2nd 

114 Heidi  Chase 9th Plantation FL 2023 3rd 

206 Rileygrace  McKinnon 9th Mattituck NY 2023 4th 

104 Lilia  Barnett 12th Colorado Springs CO 2020 5th 

151 Karly Loparco 11th Elbert CO 2021 6th 
 

 

Class 10: Novice Hunt Seat Equitation Flat 
 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 

139 Emmaree  Hernandez 11th Brooklyn NY 2021 1st  

166 Sunita  Pearson-Siegel 12th Brooklyn NY 2020 2nd 

180 Carly  Stasio 9th Davie FL 2023 3rd 

126 Gabriela Bogaczynska 8th Weston  FL 2024 4th 

152 Julia  Makris 10th New York NY 2022 5th  

181 Cora  Taylor 11th Ashland VA 2021 6th 
 

 

Class 11: Novice Hunt Seat Equitation Flat 
 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 

153 Alexa  Malaby 9th Mullica Hill NJ 2023 1st 

169 Victoria  Reed 8th Triangle VA 2024 2nd 

106 Annabella  Borne 11th Merritt Island FL 2021 3rd 

201 Eleanor Costello 8th Plainfield NJ 2024 4th 

182 Simone  Taylor 9th Brooklyn NY 2023 5th 

142 Emily Kalyvas 11th Pelham NY 2021 6th 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 



Class 12: Novice Hunt Seat Equitation Flat 

 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 

145 Alyssa Kolesnikova 10th Brooklyn NY 2022 1st 

157 Sophia  McIntyre 9th New York NY 2023 2nd 

125 Julia  Frischling 11th New York NY 2021 3rd 

109 Hannah Byrnes 10th Merrick NY 2022 4th  

186 Lindsey  Topf 10th Scarsdale NY 2022 5th 

172 Anna Romine 11th Colorado Springs CO 2021 6th 

 

 

Class 13: Novice Hunt Seat Equitation Flat 

 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 

146 Emily  Kolodner 9th Scarsdale NY 2023 1st 

133 Katherine Guo 8th Scotch Plains NJ 2024 2nd 

113 Gianna Celestine-Thiel 11th Modesto CA 2021 3rd 

207 Natalie Scandariato 11th East Rockway NY 2021 4th  

190 Sierra Washington 8th Wellington FL 2024 5th  

 

 

Class 14: Novice Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences 
 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 

137 Rebecca  Hametz-Berner 11th New York NY 2021 1st 

206 Rileygrace  McKinnon 9th Mattituck NY 2023 2nd 

104 Lilia  Barnett 12th Colorado Springs CO 2020 3rd 

114 Heidi  Chase 9th Plantation FL 2023 4th 

151 Karly Loparco 11th Elbert CO 2021 5th 

160 Louise Mortreux 11th Scarsdale NY 2021  
 

 

Class 15: Novice Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences 
 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 

180 Carly  Stasio 9th Davie FL 2023 1st 

152 Julia  Makris 10th New York NY 2022 2nd 

139 Emmaree  Hernandez 11th Brooklyn NY 2021 3rd 

181 Cora  Taylor 11th Ashland VA 2021 4th 

166 Sunita  Pearson-Siegel 12th Brooklyn NY 2020 5th 

126 Gabriela Bogaczynska 8th Weston  FL 2024  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Class 16: Novice Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences 
 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 

201 Eleanor Costello 8th Plainfield NJ 2024 1st 

153 Alexa  Malaby 9th Mullica Hill NJ 2023 2nd 

142 Emily Kalyvas 11th Pelham NY 2021 3rd 

169 Victoria  Reed 8th Triangle VA 2024 4th 

182 Simone  Taylor 9th Brooklyn NY 2023 5th 

106 Annabella  Borne 11th Merritt Island FL 2021 6th  

 
 

Class 17: Novice Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences 

 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 

157 Sophia  McIntyre 9th New York NY 2023 1st 

125 Julia  Frischling 11th New York NY 2021 2nd 

145 Alyssa Kolesnikova 10th Brooklyn NY 2022 3rd 

109 Hannah Byrnes 10th Merrick NY 2022 4th 

186 Lindsey  Topf 10th Scarsdale NY 2022 5th 

172 Anna Romine 11th Colorado Springs CO 2021 6th 

 
 

Class 18: Novice Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences 
 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 

113 Gianna Celestine-Thiel 11th Modesto CA 2021 1st 

133 Katherine Guo 8th Scotch Plains NJ 2024 2nd 

146 Emily  Kolodner 9th Scarsdale NY 2023 3rd 

207 Natalie Scandariato 11th East Rockway NY 2021 4th 

190 Sierra Washington 8th Wellington FL 2024 5th  

        
 
 

Sunday, January 19, 2020 
 

Class 19: Open Hunt Seat Equitation Flat 
 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 

164 Marley  Parker 10th Northport AL 2022 1st 

147 Elena  Kopp 11th Moorestown NJ 2021 2nd 

140 Ellie  Hoyt 10th Pasadena CA 2022 3rd 

112 Kendall  Castelo 10th Menlo Park CA 2022 4th 

103 Julianne  Astrada 11th Owing Mills MD 2021 5th 

130 Nicole  Gordon 11th Lumberton NJ 2021 6th 

159 Halley  Moak 11th Estes Park CO 2021 Reserve 

 

 

 



Class 20: Open Hunt Seat Equitation Flat 
 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State 
Grad 

Year 
Placing 

161 Anna  Nold 10th North Andover MA 2022 1st 

131 Caroline  Grace 12th Tampa FL 2020 2nd 

149 Kiara  LeMaire 9th Haslet TX 2023 3rd 

118 Madison Couperthwait 11th Otego NY 2021 4th 

197 Jordan  Joubert 10th Annandale NJ 2022 5th 

178 Madison  Snowden 11th Pace FL 2021 6th 

199 Mary Margaret  Barbee 10th Evans GA 2022  
 

 

Class 21: Open Hunt Seat Equitation Flat 
 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 

143 Rebecca  Kaplan 11th Cedar Grove NJ 2021 1st 

154 Hayley  Malaby 12th Mullica Hill NJ 2020 2nd 

183 Devan Thomas 11th Double Oak TX 2021 3rd 

119 Sherrill  Davis 10th Farmington AR 2022 4th 

108 Katie  Brouillet 12th St. Anne IL 2020 5th 

132 Rhianne  Gregory 11th Clayton NC 2021 6th 
 

 

Class 22: Open Hunt Seat Equitation Flat 

 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 

129 Caroline  Gesky 11th Pelham NY 2021 1st 

187 Kendall  Towne 9th Mechanicsville VA 2023 2nd 

110 Olivia  Camuti 11th Verona  NJ 2021 3rd 

194 Raelyn  Palladino 9th Miramar FL 2023 4th 

155 Noelle  Marino 11th Far Rockaway NY 2021 5th 

144 Arielle Kauffman 11th Colorado Springs CO 2021 6th 

195 Mikayla  Horvath 11th Southern Pines NC 2021 Reserve 

 
 

Class 23: Open Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences 
 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 

130 Nicole  Gordon 11th Lumberton NJ 2021 1st 

147 Elena  Kopp 11th Moorestown NJ 2021 2nd 

112 Kendall  Castelo 10th Menlo Park CA 2022 3rd  

159 Halley  Moak 11th Estes Park CO 2021 4th 

140 Ellie  Hoyt 10th Pasadena CA 2022 5th 

164 Marley  Parker 10th Northport AL 2022 6th  

103 Julianne  Astrada 11th Owing Mills MD 2021 Reserve 

 

 

 



Class 24: Open Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences 

 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State 
Grad 

Year 
Placing 

178 Madison  Snowden 11th Pace FL 2021 1st 

199 Mary Margaret  Barbee 10th Evans GA 2022 2nd 

161 Anna  Nold 10th North Andover MA 2022 3rd 

149 Kiara  LeMaire 9th Haslet TX 2023 4th 

197 Jordan  Joubert 10th Annandale NJ 2022 5th 

118 Madison Couperthwait 11th Otego NY 2021 6th 

131 Caroline  Grace 12th Tampa FL 2020 Reserve 
 

 

Class 25: Open Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences 
 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 

183 Devan Thomas 11th Double Oak TX 2021 1st 

143 Rebecca  Kaplan 11th Cedar Grove NJ 2021 2nd 

119 Sherrill  Davis 10th Farmington AR 2022 3rd 

154 Hayley  Malaby 12th Mullica Hill NJ 2020 4th 

108 Katie  Brouillet 12th St. Anne IL 2020 5th 

132 Rhianne  Gregory 11th Clayton NC 2021  
 

 

Class 26: Open Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences 

 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 

187 Kendall  Towne 9th Mechanicsville VA 2023 1st 

195 Mikayla  Horvath 11th Southern Pines NC 2021 2nd 

110 Olivia  Camuti 11th Verona  NJ 2021 3rd 

129 Caroline  Gesky 11th Pelham NY 2021 4th 

194 Raelyn  Palladino 9th Miramar FL 2023 5th 

155 Noelle  Marino 11th Far Rockaway NY 2021 6th 

144 Arielle Kauffman 11th Colorado Springs CO 2021 Reserve 

 

 

Class 27: Intermediate Hunt Seat Equitation Flat 
 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 

117 Alexandra  Cleary 11th Syosset NY 2021 1st 

107 Margaret  Broadhead 11th Virginia Beach VA 2021 2nd 

173 Lily  Safire 10th Hastings on Hudson NY 2022 3rd 

196 Fiona  Albertson 10th Brooklyn NY 2022 4th 

204 Samantha  Phillips 11th South Orange NJ 2021 5th 

188 Ayden Turner 9th Fort Myers FL 2023 6th 

138 Sarah  Hanna 10th Cranford NJ 2022 Reserve 
 
 



Class 28: Intermediate Hunt Seat Equitation Flat 
 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 

122 Mikayla Early 11th Chelmsford MA 2021 1st 

111 Rylee  Cass 11th Rochester NY 2021 2nd 

200 Grace  Sager 11th Ft. Lauderdale FL 2021 3rd 

156 Sloane Mayman 9th New York NY 2023 4th 

192 Grace  Wilson 10th New York NY 2022 5th 

198 Cate  Bates 11th Montclair NJ 2021 6th 

167 Taylor Pruitt 10th Moorestown NJ 2022 Reserve 
 
 

Class 29: Intermediate Hunt Seat Equitation Flat 
 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 

162 Natalia Onisko 10th Cranford NJ 2022 1st 

168 Isabella  Reed 9th Triangle VA 2023 2nd  

115 Ava Chesnut 11th Naperville IL 2021 3rd 

176 Valerie  Servideo 12th Coconut Creek FL 2020 4th 

105 Madison Behar 11th Plantation FL 2021 5th 

134 Analeigh  Haines 10th Monument CO 2022 6th 
 
 

Class 30: Intermediate Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences 
 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State 
Grad 

Year 
Placing 

188 Ayden Turner 9th Fort Myers FL 2023 1st 

138 Sarah  Hanna 10th Cranford NJ 2022 2nd 

107 Margaret  Broadhead 11th Virginia Beach VA 2021 3rd 

173 Lily  Safire 10th Hastings on Hudson NY 2022 4th 

204 Samantha  Phillips 11th South Orange NJ 2021 5th 

196 Fiona  Albertson 10th Brooklyn NY 2022 6th  

117 Alexandra  Cleary 11th Syosset NY 2021 Reserve 
 

Class 31: Intermediate Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences 
 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 

111 Rylee  Cass 11th Rochester NY 2021 1st 

192 Grace  Wilson 10th New York NY 2022 2nd 

167 Taylor Pruitt 10th Moorestown NJ 2022 3rd 

198 Cate  Bates 11th Montclair NJ 2021 4th 

122 Mikayla Early 11th Chelmsford MA 2021 5th 

156 Sloane Mayman 9th New York NY 2023 6th 

200 Grace  Sager 11th Ft. Lauderdale FL 2021 Reserve 

 

 

 



Class 32: Intermediate Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences 
 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 

162 Natalia Onisko 10th Cranford NJ 2022 1st 

105 Madison Behar 11th Plantation FL 2021 2nd 

134 Analeigh  Haines 10th Monument CO 2022 3rd 

168 Isabella  Reed 9th Triangle VA 2023 4th 

115 Ava Chesnut 11th Naperville IL 2021 5th 

176 Valerie  Servideo 12th Coconut Creek FL 2020 6th 

 

 

 
 


